
July 9, 2014

35th Annual Intensive Trial 
Advocacy Workshop
 

Lawrence Thacker, Risa Kirshblum, Monique Jilesen, Eli 
Lederman, Matthew Sammon, Rebecca Jones, Jaan Lilles and 
Dena Varah were among the distinguished guest instructors at 
the 35th Annual Intensive Trial Advocacy Workshop held on 
July 6-12, 2014.

Continue reading: 
http://osgoodepd.ca/wp-
content/uploads/2014/01/2014_OPD_ITAW.pdf

1

Lawrence E. Thacker
416-865-3097
lthacker@litigate.com

Risa M. Kirshblum
416-865-3098
rkirshblum@litigate.com

Monique Jilesen
416-865-2926
mjilesen@litigate.com

Eli S. Lederman
416-865-3555
elederman@litigate.com

Matthew Sammon
416-865-3057
msammon@litigate.com

Rebecca Jones
416-865-3055
rjones@litigate.com

Dena N. Varah
416-865-3556
dvarah@litigate.com

Jaan Lilles
416-865-3552
jlilles@litigate.com

http://litigate.com/LawrenceEThacker
http://litigate.com/RisaMKirshblum
http://litigate.com/MoniqueJilesen
http://litigate.com/EliSLederman
http://litigate.com/EliSLederman
http://litigate.com/MatthewSammon
http://litigate.com/RebeccaJones
http://litigate.com/JaanLilles
http://litigate.com/DenaNVarah
http://osgoodepd.ca/wp-content/uploads/2014/01/2014_OPD_ITAW.pdf
http://osgoodepd.ca/wp-content/uploads/2014/01/2014_OPD_ITAW.pdf
http://litigate.com/LawrenceEThacker/pdf
http://litigate.com/LawrenceEThacker/pdf
http://litigate.com/tel:4168653097
mailto:lthacker@litigate.com
http://litigate.com/RisaMKirshblum/pdf
http://litigate.com/RisaMKirshblum/pdf
http://litigate.com/tel:4168653098
mailto:rkirshblum@litigate.com
http://litigate.com/MoniqueJilesen/pdf
http://litigate.com/MoniqueJilesen/pdf
http://litigate.com/tel:4168652926
mailto:mjilesen@litigate.com
http://litigate.com/EliSLederman/pdf
http://litigate.com/EliSLederman/pdf
http://litigate.com/tel:4168653555
mailto:elederman@litigate.com
http://litigate.com/MatthewSammon/pdf
http://litigate.com/MatthewSammon/pdf
http://litigate.com/tel:4168653057
mailto:msammon@litigate.com
http://litigate.com/RebeccaJones/pdf
http://litigate.com/RebeccaJones/pdf
http://litigate.com/tel:4168653055
mailto:rjones@litigate.com
http://litigate.com/DenaNVarah/pdf
http://litigate.com/DenaNVarah/pdf
http://litigate.com/tel:4168653556
mailto:dvarah@litigate.com
http://litigate.com/JaanLilles/pdf
http://litigate.com/JaanLilles/pdf
http://litigate.com/tel:4168653552
mailto:jlilles@litigate.com

